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Scouting ¥ America

Westmoreland-Fayette Council

Class Schedule

Commissioner's College : Commissioner's College at Buck Run

Commissioners Conference: 1-6801-017-20
05-02-2026 8:00 AM

Class Nbr

occc7o1 CED 701

occcr1o CED 710

occc722 CED 722

occc7s4 CED 754

BCS125
BCS104
BCS101

MCS306
MCS312

MCS305
MCS304
MCS310
BCS117

BCS102

MCS350

BCS116

MCS316
BCS121

Class Title

Combatting
Commissioner
Stress/Burnout

Connecting
Volunteers to New Scouting
Roles Workshop 2 periods
Supporting
Mixed-Gender Scouting as a
Commissioners

Roundtable
Workshop

Commissioner Culture

Connecting with Units

Core Concepts of Unit
Service

Mentoring Skills

Recruiting Commissioners in
the 21st Century

Resolving Critical Unit Issues
Service to Units at Risk

Succession Planning

The Commissioner and the
Unit Key 3

The Unit and Membership
Renewal Process

Unit and Roundtable
Commissioners Working
Together

Unit Connections: A
Commissioner's Guide to
Positive Impact

Unit Service Today

Unit Service Tools for
Administrative
Commissioners

Days
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Fee

Session 1
9:00 AM

Session 2
9:50 AM

Session 3
10:40 AM

Session 4
11:30 AM

Session 5
1:10 PM

Session 6
2:00 PM

Session 7 Addl Info
2:50 PM
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Report run date: Fri Feb 20, 2026 - 10:14 PM



