

Class Schedule

Commissioner's College : Commissioner's College at Buck Run

Class Nbr	Class Title	Days	Fee	Session 1 9:00 AM	Session 2 9:50 AM	Session 3 10:40 AM	Session 4 11:30 AM	Session 5 1:10 PM	Session 6 2:00 PM	Session 7 2:50 PM	Addl Info
OCCC701	CED 701 Combatting Commissioner Stress/Burnout	S								A	
OCCC710	CED 710 Connecting Volunteers to New Scouting Roles Workshop 2 periods	S		A	A						
OCCC722	CED 722 Supporting Mixed-Gender Scouting as a Commissioners	S					A				
OCCC754	CED 754 Roundtable Workshop	S						A	A		
BCS125	Commissioner Culture	S								A	
BCS104	Connecting with Units	S				A					
BCS101	Core Concepts of Unit Service	S		A							
MCS306	Mentoring Skills	S				A					
MCS312	Recruiting Commissioners in the 21st Century	S						A			
MCS305	Resolving Critical Unit Issues	S			A						
MCS304	Service to Units at Risk	S		A							
MCS310	Succession Planning	S					A				
BCS117	The Commissioner and the Unit Key 3	S						A			
BCS102	The Unit and Membership Renewal Process	S			A						
MCS350	Unit and Roundtable Commissioners Working Together	S								A	
BCS116	Unit Connections: A Commissioner's Guide to Positive Impact	S					A				
MCS316	Unit Service Today	S							A		
BCS121	Unit Service Tools for Administrative Commissioners	S							A		